A
C
C
ES
S
O
R
IES
 A
N
D
 C
O
M
P
O
N
EN
TS
www.bemko.eu 133
MKABELVERSCHRAUBUNG
PRESACAVO PASSO METRICO
KABELOVÁ PRŮCHODKA
КАБЕЛЬНЫЙ ВВОД С МЕТРИЧЕСКОЙ РЕЗЬБОЙ
CABLE GLAND WITH METRIC THREAD
code EAN packaging*
dimensions [mm]
for the cable
[mm]
D1 D2 L1 L2 L3 B1
E45-M-12-S/1 5900280964694 25 12 9.8 8.5 13.6 19 5.5 4.6  - 7.6
E45-M-16-S/1 5900280964700 25 16 13.9 15 14.4 2 8 6.0 - 10
E45-M-20-S/1 5900280964717 20 20 17.8 15 15.2 27 12.2 9.0 - 14
E45-M-25-S/1 5900280964724 20 25 22.8 15 16.3 33 15 13 - 18
E45-M-32-S/1 5900280964731 20 32 30.3 15 22.4 41 21.5 18 - 32.5
E45-M-40-S/1 5900280964748 10 40 37.2 20 22.5 50 27 24 - 30
E45-M-50-S/1 5900280964755 10 50 47.8 22 24 62 36 30 - 39
* sale only in multipacks
M-12-S/1 M-16-S/1 M-20-S/1
M-40-S/1M-32-S/1M-25-S/1 M-50-S/1
+85°C
-40°C
IP68
UL94-V2
PA66